Mulrennan
ALL GRADES GENERAL Supply List

This list contains what your student will need for most classes.
Individual teachers will issue their own class specific supply list during Open House.

J—

Pencil Pouch

Pencils (pre-sharpened or mechanical with lead refills)
Pens

Erasers

Highlighters

Markers or colored pencils

Loose Leaf Notebook Paper

4 (or more) Spiral or Composition Notebooks

2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

4 (or more) 2 pocket folders

6t grade also needs:

1. Scissors
Glue sticks

4x6 lined index cards

Optional for all grades: Wired Headphones (For use in computer Labs and Testing)




